
MS BOYS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Blennerhassett MS 00:12:17.33 45

2 Hamilton MS 00:13:02.78 99

3 Warren MS 00:13:09.04 112

4 Marietta MS 00:13:14.64 119

5 Shenandoah MS 00:13:27.50 124

6 Tyler Consolidated MS 00:14:01.96 173

7 Jackson MS 00:14:08.23 187

8 Fort Frye MS 00:14:42.32 193

9 Belpre MS 00:15:25.99 199

10 Edison MS 00:14:25.96 204

11 Shadyside MS 00:14:37.59 214

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Caldwell MS 00:12:56.63 3

West Muskingum MS 00:13:30.33 2

Waterford MS 00:12:44.71 1
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MS BOYS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blennerhassett MS 00:12:17.33 13 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5837 Joshua Eddy 00:11:28.17 1

2 5 5840 Slaten McLain 00:11:50.53 4

3 7 5839 Caysen Litton 00:11:59.42 6

4 17 5833 Raiden Brewer 00:12:50.70 14

5 24 5842 Cohen Pickens 00:13:17.83 20

6 29 5836 Brady Deuley 00:13:32.24 (25)

7 35 5834 Drew Davis 00:13:43.21 (31)

2 Hamilton MS 00:13:02.78 6 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5864 Calvin Lantz 00:11:30.58 2

2 11 5869 Kellan Villarreal 00:12:24.91 10

3 23 5861 Connor Fleshman 00:13:16.13 19

4 26 5870 Steven Woofter 00:13:27.07 22

5 52 5866 Ryan Tamm 00:14:35.20 46

6 53 5862 Jett Jones 00:14:40.39 (47)

3 Warren MS 00:13:09.04 9 112

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5919 Easton Morgan 00:11:40.42 3

2 12 5914 Caden Arnold 00:12:33.40 11

3 27 5920 Logan Norman 00:13:27.19 23

4 41 5921 Daniel Smith 00:13:54.66 36

5 44 5918 Eli McPeek 00:14:09.51 39

6 61 5917 Kyle Grimes 00:15:26.26 (55)

7 62 5915 Archer Bolen 00:15:29.40 (56)

4 Marietta MS 00:13:14.64 10 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 5890 Ezekiel Minard 00:11:59.37 5

2 10 5892 Camden Space 00:12:23.29 9

3 32 5886 Warner Durham 00:13:36.81 28

4 40 5889 Hudson Lockyer 00:13:53.23 35

5 48 5893 Carter Steed 00:14:20.53 42

6 57 5884 Joel Brown 00:15:02.80 (51)

7 64 5887 Oliver Estes 00:15:42.28 (58)

5 Shenandoah MS 00:13:27.50 6 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 5902 Caleb McElroy 00:12:47.92 13

2 22 5900 Cooper Hendershot 00:13:15.37 18

3 33 5905 Carter Wentworth 00:13:40.18 29

4 34 5901 Tate Leach 00:13:42.16 30

5 39 5903 Brant Stottsberry 00:13:51.87 34

6 43 5904 Drake Voorhies 00:14:09.40 (38)

6 Tyler Consolidated MS 00:14:01.96 7 173

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 5910 Trey Moore 00:13:32.09 24

2 30 5908 Bruce Martin 00:13:34.60 26

3 31 5906 Ty Camerlin 00:13:36.40 27

4 50 5907 Kaden Cross 00:14:23.88 44
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MS BOYS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

5 58 5909 Tiahbius Moore 00:15:02.84 52

6 83 5911 Grayson Nice 00:19:29.72 (65)

7 89 5912 Logan West 00:22:15.48 (68)

7 Jackson MS 00:14:08.23 13 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 5871 Liam Archer 00:12:55.27 15

2 36 5881 Harlan Wolfe 00:13:46.72 32

3 37 5872 Gavin Coleman 00:13:46.87 33

4 59 5878 Franklin McFarlin 00:15:05.33 53

5 60 5880 Andrew Wilson 00:15:06.95 54

6 63 5876 Owen Johnston 00:15:29.48 (57)

7 65 6441 Liam Emeich 00:15:44.88 (59)

8 Fort Frye MS 00:14:42.32 6 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 5859 Declan Schaad 00:11:59.83 7

2 20 5855 Ethan Huffman 00:13:09.70 16

3 51 5856 Jude Kehl 00:14:24.74 45

4 68 5857 Spencer Long 00:16:16.00 61

5 79 5858 Brant Marrow 00:17:41.35 64

6 88 5854 Braylen Blind 00:21:46.44 (67)

9 Belpre MS 00:15:25.99 5 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 6440 Nolan Rodgers 00:12:01.55 8

2 21 5830 Deegan Hines 00:13:12.97 17

3 54 5831 Landon McCrady 00:14:49.30 48

4 67 5829 Tanner Bills 00:15:57.05 60

5 87 5832 James Richards 00:21:09.06 66

10 Edison MS 00:14:25.96 5 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 5850 Mason Cobb 00:13:21.65 21

2 42 5852 Oliver Hess 00:13:55.81 37

3 45 5853 Kolten Morris 00:14:11.53 40

4 49 5851 Jackson Edman 00:14:23.47 43

5 70 5849 Mason Bush 00:16:17.34 63

11 Shadyside MS 00:14:37.59 5 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 5896 Gavin Hibbits 00:12:38.47 12

2 46 5925 Spencer Cartino 00:14:14.49 41

3 55 5898 Brayden Salazar 00:14:58.60 49

4 56 5895 Evan Eberle 00:14:59.34 50

5 69 5899 Madden Stegman 00:16:17.02 62
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MS BOYS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5837 Joshua Eddy K 00:11:28.17 Blennerhassett MS

2 2 5864 Calvin Lantz K 00:11:30.58 Hamilton MS

3 3 5919 Easton Morgan K 00:11:40.42 Warren MS

4 0 5846 Zane Boyd K 00:11:42.97 Caldwell MS

5 4 5840 Slaten McLain K 00:11:50.53 Blennerhassett MS

6 5 5890 Ezekiel Minard K 00:11:59.37 Marietta MS

7 6 5839 Caysen Litton K 00:11:59.42 Blennerhassett MS

8 7 5859 Declan Schaad K 00:11:59.83 Fort Frye MS

9 8 6440 Nolan Rodgers K 00:12:01.55 Belpre MS

10 9 5892 Camden Space K 00:12:23.29 Marietta MS

11 10 5869 Kellan Villarreal K 00:12:24.91 Hamilton MS

12 11 5914 Caden Arnold K 00:12:33.40 Warren MS

13 12 5896 Gavin Hibbits K 00:12:38.47 Shadyside MS

14 0 5922 Landon Strahler K 00:12:44.71 Waterford MS

15 13 5902 Caleb McElroy K 00:12:47.92 Shenandoah MS

16 0 5848 Banx Postlethwait K 00:12:48.33 Caldwell MS

17 14 5833 Raiden Brewer K 00:12:50.70 Blennerhassett MS

18 15 5871 Liam Archer K 00:12:55.27 Jackson MS

19 0 5924 Cohen Mowery K 00:13:09.15 West Muskingum MS

20 16 5855 Ethan Huffman K 00:13:09.70 Fort Frye MS

21 17 5830 Deegan Hines K 00:13:12.97 Belpre MS

22 18 5900 Cooper Hendershot K 00:13:15.37 Shenandoah MS

23 19 5861 Connor Fleshman K 00:13:16.13 Hamilton MS

24 20 5842 Cohen Pickens K 00:13:17.83 Blennerhassett MS

25 21 5850 Mason Cobb K 00:13:21.65 Edison MS

26 22 5870 Steven Woofter K 00:13:27.07 Hamilton MS

27 23 5920 Logan Norman K 00:13:27.19 Warren MS

28 24 5910 Trey Moore K 00:13:32.09 Tyler Consolidated MS

29 (25) 5836 Brady Deuley K 00:13:32.24 Blennerhassett MS

30 26 5908 Bruce Martin K 00:13:34.60 Tyler Consolidated MS

31 27 5906 Ty Camerlin K 00:13:36.40 Tyler Consolidated MS

32 28 5886 Warner Durham K 00:13:36.81 Marietta MS

33 29 5905 Carter Wentworth K 00:13:40.18 Shenandoah MS

34 30 5901 Tate Leach K 00:13:42.16 Shenandoah MS

35 (31) 5834 Drew Davis K 00:13:43.21 Blennerhassett MS

36 32 5881 Harlan Wolfe K 00:13:46.72 Jackson MS

37 33 5872 Gavin Coleman K 00:13:46.87 Jackson MS

38 0 5923 Sam Huffman K 00:13:51.51 West Muskingum MS

39 34 5903 Brant Stottsberry K 00:13:51.87 Shenandoah MS

40 35 5889 Hudson Lockyer K 00:13:53.23 Marietta MS

41 36 5921 Daniel Smith K 00:13:54.66 Warren MS

42 37 5852 Oliver Hess K 00:13:55.81 Edison MS

43 (38) 5904 Drake Voorhies K 00:14:09.40 Shenandoah MS

44 39 5918 Eli McPeek K 00:14:09.51 Warren MS

45 40 5853 Kolten Morris K 00:14:11.53 Edison MS

46 41 5925 Spencer Cartino K 00:14:14.49 Shadyside MS

47 0 5847 Emery Nau K 00:14:18.59 Caldwell MS

48 42 5893 Carter Steed K 00:14:20.53 Marietta MS

49 43 5851 Jackson Edman K 00:14:23.47 Edison MS

50 44 5907 Kaden Cross K 00:14:23.88 Tyler Consolidated MS

51 45 5856 Jude Kehl K 00:14:24.74 Fort Frye MS
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MS BOYS Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

52 46 5866 Ryan Tamm K 00:14:35.20 Hamilton MS

53 (47) 5862 Jett Jones K 00:14:40.39 Hamilton MS

54 48 5831 Landon McCrady K 00:14:49.30 Belpre MS

55 49 5898 Brayden Salazar K 00:14:58.60 Shadyside MS

56 50 5895 Evan Eberle K 00:14:59.34 Shadyside MS

57 (51) 5884 Joel Brown K 00:15:02.80 Marietta MS

58 52 5909 Tiahbius Moore K 00:15:02.84 Tyler Consolidated MS

59 53 5878 Franklin McFarlin K 00:15:05.33 Jackson MS

60 54 5880 Andrew Wilson K 00:15:06.95 Jackson MS

61 (55) 5917 Kyle Grimes K 00:15:26.26 Warren MS

62 (56) 5915 Archer Bolen K 00:15:29.40 Warren MS

63 (57) 5876 Owen Johnston K 00:15:29.48 Jackson MS

64 (58) 5887 Oliver Estes K 00:15:42.28 Marietta MS

65 (59) 6441 Liam Emeich K 00:15:44.88 Jackson MS

66 0 5877 Carter Lake K 00:15:47.49 Jackson MS

67 60 5829 Tanner Bills K 00:15:57.05 Belpre MS

68 61 5857 Spencer Long K 00:16:16.00 Fort Frye MS

69 62 5899 Madden Stegman K 00:16:17.02 Shadyside MS

70 63 5849 Mason Bush K 00:16:17.34 Edison MS

71 0 5844 Austin Sexauer K 00:16:35.62 Blennerhassett MS

72 0 5845 Easton Wolfe K 00:16:38.26 Blennerhassett MS

73 0 5873 Tyson Elam K 00:16:51.40 Jackson MS

74 0 5894 Max Taylor K 00:17:01.93 Marietta MS

75 0 5882 Isaiah Wright K 00:17:20.34 Jackson MS

76 0 5883 Gus Archer K 00:17:22.64 Marietta MS

77 0 5843 Sawyer Pickens K 00:17:25.20 Blennerhassett MS

78 0 5838 Abel Emerick K 00:17:33.53 Blennerhassett MS

79 64 5858 Brant Marrow K 00:17:41.35 Fort Frye MS

80 0 5875 Josh Hensley K 00:18:26.83 Jackson MS

81 0 5874 David Foutty K 00:18:52.17 Jackson MS

82 0 5835 Kalen Davis K 00:19:07.52 Blennerhassett MS

83 (65) 5911 Grayson Nice K 00:19:29.72 Tyler Consolidated MS

84 0 5916 Blake Brisker K 00:19:30.62 Warren MS

85 0 5879 Brendon Snider K 00:19:50.14 Jackson MS

86 0 5891 Reese Parman K 00:20:03.34 Marietta MS

87 66 5832 James Richards K 00:21:09.06 Belpre MS

88 (67) 5854 Braylen Blind K 00:21:46.44 Fort Frye MS

89 (68) 5912 Logan West K 00:22:15.48 Tyler Consolidated MS

90 0 5841 Luke Moyers K 00:23:44.83 Blennerhassett MS

91 0 5913 James Andrews K 00:35:49.38 Warren MS
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